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v RALLIKROSSIS

Document 55

Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

Rnk No.
699
602
650
656
642
686

oo A WN =

First Name
Rait

Laur
Jonathan
Jiirgen
Georg Steve
Indrek

Q1+Q2+Q3

Tulemused / Results

Last Name Nation Club

sOOT G KK Motorsport
LANGEPROON G | KK Motorsport
LEE MAE i KK Motorsport
LAANSOO G KK Motorsport
SUPPER Gl MTU Aluvere Ring
SIIMENSON G KK Motorsport

Car

CK 650
CK 650
CK 650
CK 650
CK 650
CK 650

Q2
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Q1 Q3 Points
3 1 5
2 3 8
6 2 10
1 ® 10
4 4 13
5 6 17

14:23

Posting Time :

RX EMV Il Piiroja (EST) 2024/06/08
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